
OR Supply Carts 

KTW’s OR supply carts can be loaded from 1, 2 or 3 sides depending on the model selected. Fully modular in    

design they can be customized for a variety of specialties such as urology, visceral, anesthesia, and operating    

theatres. All supply carts are equipped with pairs of hooks/pins spaced at different intervals depending on the cart 

specified to accommodate different sizes of sterile consumable storage baskets. Single supply carts have 3 pairs of 

hooks/pins, double supply carts hold from 6 to 8 baskets on 2 sides. The DF2M4 supply carts can be loaded from 

both sides with 4 pairs on hooks/pins on each side, while the center of the cart holds up to 3 -1/2 StU baskets or 

containers on “L” shaped slides on 4.3” centers (110mm). Casters: carts have 3” (75mm) all swivel casters, all carts 

have 2 casters with full locking brakes. 

Model 
 Sets of 

Hooks 

Single/

Double 

Capacity of 

Baskets 

Hook  

Spacing 

Width 

“/ mm 

Depth 

“/ mm 

Height 

“/ mm 

MF3 3 Single 3 
15.75” 

(400mm)  

21.8” 

(555mm)   

16.9” 

(430mm)  

57.5” 

(1460mm)  

DF3 2 x 3  Double 6 
15 75” 

(400mm)   

21.8” 

(555mm)   

24.8” 

(630mm)   

61.4” 

(1560mm)  

DF4 2 x 4 Double 8 
12.6” 

(320mm)  

21.8” 

(555mm)   

24.8” 

(630mm)   

63.8” 

(1620mm)  

DF2M4 2 x 4 Double 
8 + 3            

Containers 

12.6” 

(320mm)  

39.7” 

(1000mm) 

21.8” 

(555mm)   

63.8” 

(1620mm)  

Accessories For  Hook Carts only 

DIN-RN “L” Support rails for baskets 3.3” x 23.7” x 1.6” (84 x 600 x 41mm)   

CE13 SS wire storage baskets 22.6” x 18.8” x 5.1”h (575x 275 x 130mm)  

CE26 SS wire storage baskets 22.6” x 18.8” x 10.2”h (575x 275 x 260mm)  

CE26W SS wire storage baskets, open front 22.6” x 18.8” x 10.2”h (575x 275 x 260mm)  


