## **OR Supply Carts**



KTW's OR supply carts can be loaded from 1, 2 or 3 sides depending on the model selected. Fully modular in design they can be customized for a variety of specialties such as urology, visceral, anesthesia, and operating theatres. All supply carts are equipped with pairs of hooks/pins spaced at different intervals depending on the cart specified to accommodate different sizes of sterile consumable storage baskets. Single supply carts have 3 pairs of hooks/pins, double supply carts hold from 6 to 8 baskets on 2 sides. The DF2M4 supply carts can be loaded from both sides with 4 pairs on hooks/pins on each side, while the center of the cart holds up to 3 -1/2 StU baskets or containers on "L" shaped slides on 4.3" centers (110mm). Casters: carts have 3" (75mm) all swivel casters, all carts have 2 casters with full locking brakes.

Model	Sets of Hooks	Single/ Double	Capacity of	Hook	Width	Depth	Height
			Baskets	Spacing	"/ mm	"/ mm	"/ mm
MF3	3	Single	3	15.75"	21.8"	16.9"	57.5"
				(400mm)	(555mm)	(430mm)	(1460mm)
DF3	2 x 3	Double	6	15 75"	21.8"	24.8"	61.4"
				(400mm)	(555mm)	(630mm)	(1560mm)
DF4	2 x 4	Double	8	12.6"	21.8"	24.8"	63.8"
				(320mm)	(555mm)	(630mm)	(1620mm)
DF2M4	2 x 4	Double	8 + 3	12.6"	39.7"	21.8"	63.8"
			Containers	(320mm)	(1000mm)	(555mm)	(1620mm)
Accessories	For Hook Carts only						
DIN-RN	"L" Support rails for baskets 3.3" x 23.7" x 1.6" (84 x 600 x 41mm)						
CE13	SS wire storage baskets 22.6" x 18.8" x 5.1"h (575x 275 x 130mm)						
CE26	SS wire storage baskets 22.6" x 18.8" x 10.2"h (575x 275 x 260mm)						
CE26W	SS wire storage baskets, open front 22.6" x 18.8" x 10.2"h (575x 275 x 260mm)						